FBE\$	10.00
TCP\$	1539.00
SIF\$	460.00

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

## **PLANNING CLEARANCE**

BLDG PERMIT NO.		
	BLDG PERMIT NO.	

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Building Address 476 Coos Bay	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed		
Parcel No. 2943 316 594002	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed 1248		
Subdivision Prairie View	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 6615		
Filing / Block 4 Lot 2	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface		
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed) 1248  Height of Proposed Structure 24 FT		
Name Eric Stetze	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below)		
Address 83/ Lincoln Ct.	Interior Remodel Addition		
City/State/Zip Palisade, Co8/52	Ciriei (piease specify).		
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:		
Name Evic Stetzel	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD)		
Address 831 Lincola Ct.	Other (please specify):		
City/State/Zip Palisade Co 8/526	NOTES:		
Telephone 216-2552			
	isting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all		
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	i a widii a aii easeiileiiis a fidiiis-di-wav wiiicii addi iile daicei.		
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM			
	IUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM			
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE RMF-5	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 60%		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMN  ZONERMF-5  SETBACKS: Front20' from property line (PL)	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 60%  Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE RMF-5  SETBACKS: Front 20' from property line (PL)  Side 5' from PL Rear 25' from PL	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 60%  Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO  Parking Requirement 2		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONERMF-5  SETBACKS: Front20' from property line (PL)  Side5' from PL	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 60%  Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO  Parking Requirement 2		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Parking Requirement Special Conditions  n writing, by the Community Development Department. The ntil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The ntil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The ntil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONERMF-5  SETBACKS: Front20' from property line (PL)  Side5' from PL	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  n writing, by the Community Development Department. The ntil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal n-use of the building(s).  Date		

(Pink: Building Department)

ACCEPTED AN JUNEAR A POLICY ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES.

73,50 Irrigation Easement slab only Patio 420 10 Garage 128 14' Multi Purpose Driveway drive Éasement 73,50/1/1/06 sidewalk

< N -≪ 1/6" = 1' Coos Bay 476 Coos Bay Lot 2 Blk 4 Prairie View Subdivision